

Ranjeet Singh ...Petitioner(s)
Versus
Anant Ram & Ors. ...Respondent(s)
OFFICE REPORT

" None appeared on behalf of the petitioner on the last date.

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed in default."

The applications above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

YKS